Scania R 410

Construccioén
Afo de construccion
Id
Configuracion del eje
Kilometraje
Combustible
Clase emisién
Maximo peso
Peso de carge
Peso vacio
Longitud
Anchura

Descripcién
SCANIA R 410 NGS

Tractor estandar
2018
2891598
4x2
603.217 km
Diesel

Euro 6
20.500 kg
11.814 kg
8.686 kg
596 cm

255 cm

MODEL 2018 SCHADEN LINKS VOOR

BANDEN CA 40 %

T.:+31 243780044
E.: info@schmidt-

trucks.com
De Ren 1
6562 JJ, Groesbeek

Nederland
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